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LUDWIGSBURG FACHBEREICH
STADTPLANUNG
UND VERMESSUNG

Areal St Paulus Kirche
gemeinsames Wettbewerbsgebiet

- o\ E Abgrenzung des
Wettbewerbsgebiets

1411/6

1411/7
1411/8
1411/10

Flachenberechnung:
Wettbewerbsgebiet: ca. 10.222 m2= 100 %

1411/12
davon Flurstiick Eigentum Kirche
1696/1 5.174 m2 = 50,6%
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